:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8692533

Mar 22, 2024 - 19:08 (UTC)

In epoch 271,641 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 120262 - 0.018484287 ETH®
61.67 USD

2 120266 - 0.018582708 ETH®
61.99 USD

3 120315 - 0.018303923 ETH®
61.06 USD

4 120322 - 0.018582915 ETH®
61.99 USD

S 120329 - 0.018570087 ETH®
61.95 USD

6 120332 - 0.018482804 ETH®
61.66 USD

7 120333 - 0.018533792 ETH®
61.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8692533
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/271641
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120262
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120266
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120315
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120322
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120329
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120332
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120333

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

120334

120335

120344

Validator Id

621191

Amount

0.018472804
61.63 USD

0.018533055
61.83 USD

0.018579646
61.98 USD

0.018533791
61.83 USD

0.018589988
62.02 USD

0.018545409
61.87 USD

0.018566980
61.94 USD

0.018250381
60.88 USD

0.018389898
61.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.043990698

146.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120334
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120335
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120336
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120343
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120344
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120346
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120347
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120349
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/120352
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/621191

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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